
WV029 4/15/2024

Blane Mayle Ross Ritter 

14771

96154

Blane Mayle 4/15/2024

Jennifer Bailie 4/15/2024

jennifer.a.bailie.ctr@army.mil

Took apart tube heater and replace the first tube in the system. Turned unit back on
and verified operation. Let unit run to burn off the new coating so there was less
smoke next winter. Cleaned up work area and checked out with Jennifer upon
departure. 



4-15-24 11:00 3:00 199710

CSS 96154

USARC - Morgantown WV029
(16) Investment is to replace the 9’ tube on the Garage Tube 
Heater (M# DTH-S-50-150 N3; S#

DTH-S-50-150 N -3
4020863008100002

Checked in upon arrival. 





Took apart tube heater and replace the first tube in the system. Turned unit back on 
and verified operation. Let unit run to burn off the new coating so there was less 
smoke next winter. Cleaned up work area and checked out with Jennifer upon 
departure. 





Returned ladder back to storage building.

1 TP 21BTP-220 Mason 239884

1 Tube Mason 239884

1303 Blane Mayle 4 0.50 4.50

1330 Ross Ritter 3.50 0.50 4
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